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
PTaxiYr $305.97 Short Sale: N Bank Owned/REO: N
HOA: N Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
List Date 230/2016
COMPARABL E INFORMATION

O/Price:  $1,950,000

@RMLS™ 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




Land and Home

Addr: 18000 NE MORRELU DR Unit#:

City:  Yamhill Zip: 97148 Condo Loc:

Map Coord:  711/EM  Zoning:

County:Yamhill Tax ID: R243601600 R340200100

Elem: Yamhill Middle: Yamhill

High: Yamhill-Carlton PropType: DETACHD f FARM
Nhood/Bldg: CC&Rs: N
Legal: POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY 79.5 ACRES IN SEC

# Supplements: 2 Home Energy Score:

Virtual Tour Yideo Tour Home Wnty: ¥ 55+ wilffidavit Y/N: N

GENERAL INFORIMATION
Lot Size: 50-99.99AC #Acres: 795 Lot Dimensions:
Witfmt: View: MNTAIN, TERRITR, VALLEY Lot Desc: GEN-SLP, PRIVATE
Body Water: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR
RESIDENCE INFORVIATION

Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc:  trio #Bdrms: 3 #Bath: 2/0 #HAvl 2 Year Built: 1993/ RESALE
Main SQFT: 2285 TotUp/Mn: 2285 Roof: COMP Stylee CUSTOM, TRAD Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 330 #Fireplaces: 1 / WOOD Parking: DRIVWAY, RV-PARK Exteriorn FIBRCEM
Total SQFT: 2665  Addl. SQFT: #Gar: WATTACHD, EXTDEEP BsmtFnd: CRAWLSP, PARTFIN

REMARKS

XStiDir: Highway 240 at two mile marker turn North to Morelli to end of the road

Publicc  Deux VertVineyard & Estate surrounded by YamhiliCartton AVA's Finest at the top of the hill & end of a county maintained Rd wi360
degree views, 79+acres, lovely home & views out every window, LIVE sustainably farmed 15 acre vineyard, add'l 50+ acres plantable, 2
bldg rights, winery permissible, solar panels, shop in outhldg, 2000 bottle wine cellar, fruit orchard, Old Oaks, WaterFeature & Gardens.
Private Paradise & Opportunity Awaits

APPROXIVATE ROQM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: Mi24 X 16 i FIREPL, GREAT-R, HI-CEIL MstrBd:  M/21X 17 / SUDER, SUITE, WI-CLOS Bths - Full/Part

Kitchen:  M/21X 14 [ EAT-BAR, NOOK, SLIDER ndBd: Mi14X 14 jDBL-CLO, HI-CEIL, WW-CARP Upper Lvl:  0/0]

Dining: Mi13X 11 J BAMB-FL, BLT-INS, FNCH-DR JIdBed: M/143X11 fCLOSET, HI-CEIL, WwW-CARP Main Lvl: 240)

SUNROOM:L/ 18X 12 i BLT-INS, SINK, SLIDER UTILITY:  M/11X 9 7BLT-INS, SHOWER, SINK Lower Lvl:  0/0]
WINECEL: L/9X8 JTILE-FL Tota Bth: 240)

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-OVEN, CONVECT, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, FS-RANG, FS-REFR, GASAPPL, PANTRY, PLB-ICE, SSAPPL
Interior: BAMB-FL, BI-VACM, CORK-FL, GAR-OPN, HI-CEIL, HISPEED, LAUNDRY, OWSECUR, SOUNSYS, TILE-FL

Exterior: COVPATI, DECK, FENCED, GARDEN, GASHKUP, OUTBULD, R¥-PARK, SHOP, SPRNKLR, WTRFEAT
Accessibility: WD-DOOR, WD-HALL

Cool: CENTAIR Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: FPROPANE Fuel: ELECT, PROPANE
FINANCIAL
PTax’Yr.  $3,619.26 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned REO: N
HOA: N Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
List Date &30/2016
COMPARABL E INFORVIATION

O/Price:  $2,700,000

@RMLE™ 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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Home Packet Designed by The Kelly Group Real Estate. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. 12.7.2016



